4G Fourth
eneration
Lighting
Enclosures
Tornado4G
Moving Light
Enclosures
Our biggest Tornado ever — Tor-

2000.USGH Tornado 2000, Horizontal  200-250* 30 [76] 46 [117] 120 [55] 30.5 [78] 21 [53] 1200 “ 165 [75]
CAD drawings and user manuals at www.tempest.biz
Ordering Guide - North America & Japan
B
A
2300.USG Tornado 2300, Globe Up  200-250* 36 [91] 53 [135] 111 [51] 38 [97] 21 [53] 1,700 “ 145 [66]
2300.USGV Tornado 2300, Globe Down  200-250* 36 [91] 54 [137] 126 [57] 38 [97] 21 [53] 1,700 “ 160 [73]
2300.USGH Tornado 2300, Horizontal  200-250* 36 [91] 53 [135] 130 [59] 38 [97] 21 [53] 1,700 “ 165 [75]
2360.USG Tornado 2360, Globe Up  200-250 36 [91] 53 [135] 111 [51] VL6000 “ 145 [66]
2360.USV Tornado 2360, Globe Down  200-250 36 [91] 54 [137] 126 [57] VL6000 “ 160 [73]
2360.USH Tornado 2360, Horizontal  200-250 36 [91] 53 [135] 130 [59] VL6000 “ 165 [75]
2400.USG Tornado 2400, Globe Up  200-250 42 [107] 61 [153] 204 [93] 44 [112] 28 [71] 2,500 48x48x69 245 [111]
2400.USGV Tornado 2400, Globe Down  200-250 42 [107] 61 [153] 209 [95] 44 [112] 28 [71] 2,500 [122x122x175] 250 [114]
2500.USG Tornado 2500, Globe Up  200-250 48 [122] 67 [170] 192 [87] 52 [132] 28 [71] 3,000 54x54x75 260 [118]
2500.USGV Tornado 2500, Globe Down  200-250 48 [122] 68 [172] 212 [96] 52 [132] 28 [71] 3,000 [137x137x191] 270 [123]
Options
51.EN Ethernet Board (Links an enclosure or a group of enclosures with RS485 boards to an Ethernet network, for use with TEMP protocol)
20.SWR Stainless Steel Safety Wire ring on Globe Assembly (safety wire not included)
51.DF.23 Spare Electrostatic Foam Inlet Filter, Tornado G4 1850-1975
51.DF.32 Spare Electrostatic Foam Inlet Filter, Tornado G4 2000-2500
51.DF.38 Spare Electrostatic Foam Inlet Filter, Tornado G4 2400-2500
0000.CL Custom Base Color (standard is Black). Specify White or any RAL number
Custom Colors
All the enclosures in this brochure
are shown in Tornado standard
Black (Semi-matt, light
texture) finish. White or
any RAL color are avail-
able to special order.
*   May be supplied 120V to special order
** All Schedule B Export Code: 9405.99.0000
All Tornado Enclosures are built to order. Please consult factory for
lead times.
All sales are subject to Tempest Lighting, Inc. Standard Terms and
Conditions, available for download at www.tempest.biz.
Tornado Configurator
Tornado G4 2300, for
most popular 1200-
1700W Luminaires
Tempest Lighting, Inc.,
11845 Wicks Street, Sun Valley, CA 91352, USA
t: +1 818 787 8984     f: +1 818 252 7101
©Tempest Lighting, Inc., July 2019.
In the interest of continuous product improvement, specifications are subject to change without notice
Made in the USA
Name
Company
Email
Phone
Project Name and
Location
Luminaire type
Tornado Model
Quantity
Destination Country
Install Date
Orientation Globe Up    Globe Down 
Horizontal  
Required Options
51.EN Ethernet Board Yes, Qty ___________    No 
20.SWR Safety Wire
Ring
Yes, Qty ___________    No 
Spare Inlet Filter Yes, Qty ___________    No 
Color Standard, Black  
Custom, RAL # ___________________
Gloss Level      ___________________%
Please complete this form and email to us at info@tempest.biz
Custom Requests:
Factory Use Only:
SO Number
Date